
MOUNTAIN TOP UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF POSTGRDUATE STUDIES 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR POSTGRADUATE 

PROGRAMMES FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION 
 

Registration Exercise Begins  (Fresh Students) –  Monday, 24th May, 2021 

First Semester Lectures Begin    – Monday, 31st May, 2021 

Registration Exercise Ends     – Friday, 11th June, 2021 

Late Registration with Penalty Begins   – Monday, 14th June, 2021 

Late Registration with Penalty Ends    – Friday, 28th June, 2021 

First Semester Lectures Ends     –  Friday, 3rd September, 2021 

First Semester Examinations Begin    –  Monday, 13th September, 2021 

First Semester Examinations End    –  Friday, 24th September, 2021 

Second Semester Lectures Begin   –  Monday, 11th October, 2021 

 

Postgraduate Board Meeting to Consider 

First Semester Results     –  To be discussed 

 

Second Semester Lectures End    –  Friday, 14th January 2022 

Second Semester Examinations Begin   –  Monday, 24th January, 2022 

Second Semester Examinations End    –  Friday, 4th February, 2022 

  

Postgraduate Board Meeting to Consider 

Second Semester Results     –  To be discussed 

 

2020/2021 Postgraduate Academic Session Ends –  Friday, 18th February, 2022 

 

 

Key: 

First Semester      Second Semester 
14 Weeks of Lectures      14 Weeks of Lectures 

1 Week of Examination Preparation    1 Week of Examination Preparation 

2 Weeks of Examination      2 Weeks of Examination 

2 Weeks for Marking and Compilation of Results   2 Weeks for Marking and Compilation of Results 

 

 

 


